
SENIOR'S DOMESTIC EVENTS 2023

Day Competition Time Qualifier? Winner(s)

Mon 16-Jan January Stableford 0830-10.30am Q CANCELLED

Mon 06-Feb Team International (Annual Dinner) 0830-1030am Wales

Mon 13-Feb February Stableford 0830-10.30am Q Brian Purdy

Mon 20-Feb Gordon Lloyd Trophy (Texas Scramble) 0830-1030am Peter Newton, Brian Purdy, Jamie Piper, Gary Bunting

Mon 06-Mar March Stableford 0830-1030am Q Barrie Chambers

Mon 06-Mar Seniors AGM 1900

 

Wed 12-Apr SE Borrow Salver (Medal) 0830-1030am Q Mike Bird

Mon 17-Apr Cyril White Millennium Trophy 0830-1030am Q Bob Watts

Wed 10-May George Mayne Trophy (Am-Am) 0830-1000am Phil Searle, Neil Hoare, Roger Penney, Peter Clarke

Mon 15-May Presidents Putter (Lunch) 0830-1000am Q Keith Hayward

Wed 17-May Seniors v Ladies Charity Am-Am 0830-1000am CANCELLED

Thur 18-May Seniors Open Team Bowmaker 0800-1400 J King, T Allen, I Brackley, R Hine - (Petersfield)

Mon 22-May Geoff Grigg Trophy (Scratch + H/C) 0830-1000am CANCELLED

Mon 22-May Winter League Shield Trophy (4BBB Stableford) 0830-1030am Neil Marks, Colin Ashman

Mon 19-Jun Harry Amos Trophy (Seniors Invitation) 0830-1100am Tony Hore, Paul Johnson (Rowlands Castle)

Mon 26-Jun Seniors Championship : - 0830-1230pm Q

Bernard Daish Cup - Seniors Champion Geoff Ellis

John Hay Trophy - Div 1 Champion Dave Reed

Stuart Barnes Trophy - Div 2 Champion Bill Nixon

Wed 05-Jul Silver Jubilee Shield    0830-1030am Q Dave Hazle

Mon 24-Jul Arthur Withers Trophy (Greensomes) 0830-1030am Neil Marks, Tony Ambrose

Mon 31-Jul Seniors Open Cup 0830-1400 Q Hutch Sohal - South Winchester

Wed 06-Sep Waterloo Gun (3 Clubs & a Putter) 0830-1030am Neil Marks

Fri 11-Sep Charles Thorpe Trophy ends Neil Marks

Mon 11-Sep Past Captains Cup (9 Holes) - (Lunch) 10:00am Steve Scaife

Mon 09-Oct Morton-Mason Decanter 0830-1030am Q Ken Levens

Wed 11-Oct Senior Captain's Putter 0830-1030am Q Keith Corner

Mon 16-Oct 1990 Cup - Seniors Captain's Day (Lunch) 0830-1030am Q Nigel Budd

Mon 16-Oct Super Vets Salver (9 Holes) 0830-1030am Ossie Roberts

Mon 06-Nov Anniversary Trophy 0830-1030am Q Jim Anderson

Leo Williams Trophy (Aggregate - best 5 of 9 Q's) Bob Watts

Mon 20-Nov Turkey Trot 0830-1030am Q George Domaszewski

Mon 27-Nov Captain v Vice-Captain Tankard (9 Holes) - (C Lunch) 0830-1030am Captain

Mon 04-Dec December Stableford 0830-1030am Q CANCELLED


